

Lalit Kumar vs. State of HP and others

CWP No.5608 of 2024

20.06.2024 Present: Mr. Sanjeev Bhushan, Senior Advocate with Mr. Sohail Khan, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. B.N. Sharma, Additional Advocate General, for the respondents/State.

At the request of learned counsel appearing on behalf of
the petitioner, list on **24.06.2024**.

June 20, 2024 (KS)

(Bipin C. Negi)
Judge